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Trademark information

Filing number

Registration number

Basis

Date and time of filing

Expiration date

Publication date of the application
Opposition period start and end date
Registration date

Publication date of the registration

Status

Trademark

Representation of the mark

Type
Kind

Goods and services

List of goods and services

Cl 36 Insurance investigations; Financial investigation services; Debt recovery services; Recovery of debts;
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1438556

1438556

Benelux
18-03-2021,11.08
18-03-2031

22-04-2021
22-04-2021/22-06-2021
29-06-2021

29-06-2021

Trademark registered

Digitpol Stolen Motor Vehicle Intelligence Unit
(SMVIU)
Word mark

Individual trademark

Financial services, namely, debt settlement; Computerised legal debt collection services.

Cl 38 Transmission of database information via telecommunications networks; Providing access to computer

databases; Electronic exchange of data stored in databases accessible via telecommunication networks;

Transmission and reception of database information via telecommunication networks; Instant electronic

messaging services; Online messaging services; Wireless digital messaging services; Telephone voice messaging

services; Telematics services.

Cl 39 Vehicle recovery; Recovery of vehicles.
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Cl 45 Stolen vehicle tracking; Stolen vehicle location services; Stolen vehicle recovery services; Tracking of stolen
property; Detective investigations; Criminal investigation services; Criminal investigations; Police services.
Class numbers (00 = to)

36, 38, 39, 45

Holder

Name and address of the holder Digitpol bv
Boogschutterstraat 1
7324 AE Apeldoorn

Netherlands
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